19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Coen, Philip
Merloni, Patrizio
Maas, Till
Weber, Jens
Fingerhut, Fabian
Bar, Thomas
Burkhard, Felix
Slawik, Roland
Weber, Jan
Thielemann, Christoph
Glaser, Lena
Schwarz, Jurgen
Eisler, Gerhard
Forster, Lena
Diener, Laura
Leidinger, Saskia
Béachle, Claudia
Forster, Anna
Homberg, Sabine
Jung, Martin
Rick, Martina

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
TV-06-Limbach 1.MSch&uumlB
TV-Homburg 1.M45
SV-Altstadt 1.MJugB
SV-Altstadt 1.M20
- 2.MJugB
- 1.M35
Fri-Bl-Funrunners 1.MSch&uumlA
LSG-Saarlouis 1.M50
SV-Altstadt 2.MSch&uumlA
Micke-und-McLane 2.M20
- 1.WSchiA
Palatia-Limbach 1.M55
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach 2.M55
Mucke-und-McLane 1.W20
TV-06-Limbach 2.W20
TV-06-Limbach 3.W20
Miinchwies 1.W40
Mucke-und-McLane 4. W20
TV-06-Limbach 5.W20
- 3.M20
- 1.W35

Zeit
20:33:00
21:54:00
22:10:00
22:12:00
23:01:00
23:23:00
24:12:00
24:22:00
26:32:00
27:18:00
28:28:00
28:40:00
31:53:00
32:04:00
32:15:00
32:38:00
32:52:00
33:04:00
33:45:00
54:35:00
54:37:00
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19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Bour, Andr&eacute

2. Leibrock, Bengt

3. Auler, Markus

4. Hartmann, Uwe

5. Holweck, Andreas

6. Wachs, Gunter

7. Leitenstorfer, Michael
8. Rickel, Patrick

9. Rebmann, Christoph
10. Loth, Michael

11. Schmitt, Roman

12. aus der Flnten, Karen
13. GroR3, Christian

14. Jakobs, Marion

15. Gry, Nicolas

16. Schaly, Wolfgang

17. Karl, Andrea

18. Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
19. Schuchter, Christian
20. Burkhard, Jorg

21. Frego, Hartmut

22. Lohle, Michael

23. Duchstein, Gaby

24. Wieland, Klaus

25. Diener, Udo

26. Meyer, Manuel

27. Backes, Horst

28. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
29. Weber, Irena

30. Blum-Jung, Esther
31. Gusenburger, Andreas
32. Broschart, Vinzenz
33. Nikolaus, Marius

34. Hiery, Heike

35. Dr.Emmer, Jorg

36. Jones, Roger

37. Rimkus, Sven

38. Ungerbuhler, Frank
39. Ziegler, Paul

40. Becker, Thomas

41. Bruxmeier, Walter

42. Schmitt, Hans-Joachim
43. Dincher, Andrea

44, Zankert, Horst

45, Schwarz, Hans-Werner
45. Schwarz, Liesel

47. Theis-Wieland, Daniela
48. Kos, Robert

49. Hoffmann, Stefan

Verein/Ort
TUS-06-Heltersberg
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
VFA-Neunkirchen
LC-Warndt
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
SV-Kirkel

VFA-Neunkirchen
NYU-Athl-Dpt

Grojo-LTF-Elversberg

Haco-Adidas-SV-Saar-05-Saarbriicken

Grojo-LTF-Elversberg

Haco-Adidas-SV-Saar-05-Saarbriicken

CAN-Sarreguemines
VFA-Neunkirchen

SV-Schlau.com-Saar-05-Saarbriicken

LLG-Wustweiler
LLG-Wustweiler
Fri-Bl-Funrunners
TV-06-Limbach
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg

Haco-Adidas-SV-Saar-05-Saarbriicken

LTF-Kéllertal
Laufteam-Pirmasens
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
SV-Schlau-Com
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
TV-06-Limbach
VT-Zweibriicken
Palatia-Limbach
BSG-Stadtwerke-Saarbriicken
Joker-Altstadt
Schnelle-Fiichse-Ensdorf
Wochenspiegel
Neuseeland

TV-06-Limbach
LC-Warndt
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
TV-Auersmacher
LTF-Winterbach
LTF-Winterbach
LTF-Kollertal
IKK-Siudwest
LC-Warndt

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M20
1.M40
1.M50
1.M30
2.M40
3.M40
2.M30
4.M40
2.M35
5.M40
1.W35
6.M40
1.w40
3.M30
1.M55
2.W35
2.M50
4.M30
1.mM45
2.M45
7.M40
1.w45
3.M45
4.M45
5.M30
1.M70
3.M50
3.W35
2.W40
5.M45
4.M50
8.M40
4.W35
6.M45
7.M45
6.M30
9.M40
8.M45
9.M45

10.M45
2.M55
1.W30
3.M55
4.M55
1.W50
2.W45
3.M35

11.M45

Zeit
34:01:00
34:55:00
35:38:00
35:58:00
37:10:00
37:37:00
37:50:00
37:52:00
38:08:00
38:47:00
39:30:00
39:32:00
39:43:00
40:22:00
40:27:00
40:43:00
40:44:00
40:45:00
40:56:00
41:11:00
41:30:00
41:47:00
41:56:00
41:57:00
42:27:00
42:40:00
43:21:00
43:33:00
43:34:00
43:43:00
44:14:00
44:29:00
44:42:00
44:46:00
45:04:00
45:31:00
45:35:00
45:36:00
45:38:00
45:40:00
45:42:00
45:43:00
45:53:00
45:57:00
45:59:00
45:59:00
46:00:00
46:07:00
46:08:00

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.05.2024


http://www.tv-limbach.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Knapp, Christian
51. BrafR3, Michael

52. Schmitt, Annette
53. Hermann, Frank
54. Thomas, Dr

55. Penzel, Rocco

56. Braun, Jorg

57. Wagner, Reiner
58. Neibecker, Frank
59. Klaus, Rudolf

60. Frisch, Beate

61. Kobrich, Nicole

62. Schinabeck, Norbert
63. Kistler, Rolf

64. Streithoff, Christian
65. Wendland, Denise
66. Scheckenbach, Hans-Jorg
67. Heil, Frank

68. Becker, Nicole

69. Halter, Jan

70. Denzer, Lara

71. Huther, Marco

72. Grol3, Heike

73. Burger, Mathias
74. Wachter, Jirgen
75. Recktenwald, Hilde
76. Schulz, Uwe

77. Emser, Stefan

78. Grund, Kurt

79. Bellaouedj, Yasmin
80. Schlicker, Nadine
81. Wachs, Peter

82. Lambrecht, Michael
83. Hussong, Hanno
84. Kapp, Karin

85. Philippi, Frank

86. Wilhelm, Manuel
87. Winkler, Julian

88. Stephan, Sven

89. Schmidt, Kerstin
90. Frisch, Thomas
91. Kuck, Jessica

92. Manner, Eric

93. Weildler, Gerhard
94. Bruckmann, Michael
95. Bettnger, Dieter
96. Weber, Klaus

97.
98.

Grund, Martin
Hoffmann, Monika

Verein/Ort

Stadt-Homburg
LC-Volklingen
Fingerhut
TV-06-Limbach
LLG-Wustweiler
TV-06-Limbach
Ambulanz-Frisch
LLG-Wustweiler
BOSCH-Homburg
LAG-Saarbriicken
Palatia-Limbach
Sportarena-Bexbach
TV-06-Limbach
TV-03-Kirkel
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg

Grojo-LTF-Elversberg

LTF-Kollertal

FV-Oberbexbach
TV-06-Limbach
TV-06-Limbach
SV-Kirkel

DJK SG St.Ingbert
LG-Ohmbachsee
TV-Lebach

Ambulanz-Frisch

Fitness-mit-Herz

TV-06-Limbach
FFW-Breitenbach
TV-06-Limbach

Mittelpunktlaufer-SV-Habach

Pl./AK
10.M40
12.M45
3.W40
4.M35
13.M45
11.mM40
14.M45
5.M55
12.M40
5.M50
4.W40
3.W45
15.M45
6.M50
16.M45
1.w20
7.M50
13.M40
5.W35
2.M20
2.W20
5.M35
4.W45
17.M45
18.M45
5.W45
8.M50
9.M50
2.M70
3.W20
4.W20
10.M50
19.M45
11.M50
1.W55
14.M40
3.M20
4.M20
5.M20
5.W20
15.M40
2.W30
20.M45
6.M55
7.M55
16.M40
12.M50
13.M50
6.W45

Zeit
46:27:00
47:04:00
47:23:00
47:27:00
47:28:00
47:36:00
47:59:00
48:18:00
48:28:00
48:42:00
48:47:00
48:58:00
49:00:00
49:30:00
49:33:00
49:49:00
49:53:00
50:14:00
50:20:00
50:37:00
50:39:00
50:46:00
50:55:00
50:57:00
51:01:00
51:24:00
51:45:00
51:51:00
52:03:00
52:09:00
52:19:00
52:38:00
52:43:00
52:59:00
53:23:00
53:25:00
53:29:00
53:37:00
53:43:00
53:45:00
53:54:00
54:05:00
54:13:00
54:21:00
54:23:00
54:24:00
54:39:00
54:41:00
55:07:00
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19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Dawo, Marc

Dawo, Petra
Becker, Nicole
Rau, Susanne
Harrell, William
Finger, Tanja
Klein, Nathalie
Neu, Achim
Nonnweiler, Silke
Rudig, Frank
Scheffler, Conny
Schmidt, Petra
Hermann, Horst
Noether, Sandra
Mossal, Eva

Kany, Petra

Hahn, Markus
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Schweitzer, Eva
Herzog, Gunter
Coen, Sabine
Janes, Laura
Dejon, Thomas
Weirich, Ina
Dunkel, Hans-Jurgen
Sauer, Dunja
Schneider, Joachim
Hemmerling, Claus
Licht, Julia

Huth, Silvia
Fichtel, Stefanie

Verein/Ort

Mittelpunktlaufer-SV-Habach
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach
Buntstifte-89

LAZ-Saarbriicken
Bildstocker-Rennschlabbe
LTF-Mauschbach
Buntstifte-89
TV-06-Limbach
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
Fri-Bl-Funrunners
Buchhandlung-Hahn
TV-Rehlingen
VFA-Neunkirchen
TV-06-Limbach

VFA-Neunkirchen
BOSCH-Homburg
Hieu-De-Freunde
Laufschule-Saar-Pfalz

Pl./AK
7.M30
6.W20
6.W35
5.W40
8.M55
7.W35
7.W20
6.M20
8.W35

17.M40
7.W45
6.W40
3.M70
9.W35
8.W45
2.W50

18.M40
10.wW35
8.W20
1.M75
7.W40
9.W20
21.M45
9.W45
4.M70
8.W40
14.M50
15.M50
10.W45
9.W40
10.w20

Zeit
55:20:00
55:22:00
55:25:00
55:35:00
55:52:00
57:22:00
57:28:00
57:30:00
57:43:00
57:44:00
57:46:00
57:51:00
58:01:00
58:49:00
58:50:00
58:52:00
58:54:00
59:07:00
59:09:00
59:20:00
59:55:00
01:00:03
01:00:05
01:00:13
01:01:36
01:02:43
01:04:42
01:06:57
01:08:30
01:11:06
01:21:54
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19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Nothum, Vincent

2. Imbsweiler, Philipp
3. Imbsweiler, Marcus
4. Miller, Thorsten

5. Salm, Dirk

6. Grol3, Joachim

7. Nickles, Thomas
8. Keck, Julia

9. Grund, Stefan

10. Zender, Reiner
11. Schuh, Heinz

12. HooR, Tanja

13. HooR, Jorg

14. GroRRmann, Frank
15. Baltes, Jurgen

16. Alaimo, Heike

17. Schmidt, Timo

18. Stenger, Roland
19. Kohl, Torsten

20. Schubert, Stefan
21. Zimmer, Wolfgang
22. Honer, Franz

23. Ritter, Stephan

24. Riemer, Peter

25. Eutenmiiller, Sabrina
26. Jost, Patrik

27. Volontieri, Thomas
28. Riemenschneider, Jens
29. Klug, Matthias

30. Welter, Markus
31. Raber, Roland

32. Schdoner, Andreas
33. Gerard, Achim

34. Schwambach, Armin
35. Guckert, Jochen
36. Drumm, Dirk

37. Strohe, Anja

38. Reh, Ulrich

39. Muller, Gabriel

40. Servas, Klaus

41. Braun, Stefan

42. Klein, Klaus

43. Kiefer, Stefan

44, Rick, Rainer

45. Koch, Christian
46. Miuller, Andreas
47. Drumm, Gisbert
48. Schweig, Ulli

49. Hein, Matthias

Verein/Ort

CA Belvaux (LUX)
TV-06-Limbach
TSG-78-Heidelberg
OMT-Kéashofen
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
LT-TV-RuBhiitte
LA-Team-Saar
TV-03-Kirkel
LC-Rehlingen
LLG-Wustweiler
LTF-Marpingen
LTF-Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M40
2.M40
2.M30
3.M40
1.mM45
4.M40
1.W35
5.M40
2.M45
1.M50
1.w40
3.M45

Haco-Intersport-Adidas-MarathonTeam 6.M40

LT-TV-RuBhiitte
LG-Saar-70
LTF-Kollertal
Bosch-Rexroth-Homburg
LT-TV-RuBhitte
PST-Trier
Bisttal-Runners
Run-4-Fun-Biibingen
Run-4-Fun-Biibingen
LSG-Saarbriicken_Sulzbachtal
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
Pudelboys-Urexweiler
Ladenburg

TV-Altstadt
LTF-Marpingen
LLG-Wustweiler
A-Team-Bexbach
TV-Rehlingen
Run-4-Fun-Bubingen
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
LC-Rehlingen
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
Eichelthal
Fri-Bl-Funrunners
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
SV-Habach

Laufteam-Pirmasens

Bender-Sport&acutes-Saarbricken

St.Ingbert

1.M55
2.W35
1.M35
2.M50
7.M40
8.M40
2.M55
2.M35
4.M45
3.M55
1.W30
3.M35
4.M35
3.M30
5.M35
5.M45
6.M45
9.M40
10.M40
11.M40
1.M20
6.M35
3.W35
3.M50
4.M50
4.M55
12.M40
5.M50
7.M35
8.M35
13.M40
9.M35
6.M50
10.M35
11.M35

Zeit
01:10:36
01:19:03
01:19:04
01:21:06
01:24:05
01:24:19
01:24:29
01:25:43
01:26:04
01:26:07
01:26:10
01:26:40
01:26:41
01:27:14
01:28:21
01:28:25
01:29:23
01:29:29
01:30:06
01:30:07
01:31:18
01:31:51
01:31:58
01:32:01
01:32:03
01:32:32
01:32:42
01:32:57
01:33:09
01:33:45
01:33:49
01:34.07
01:34:09
01:34:15
01:34:22
01:35:11
01:35:15
01:35:36
01:35:37
01:35:39
01:35:47
01:35:53
01:35:55
01:36:01
01:36:15
01:36:42
01:37:40
01:37:51
01:38:06
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19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schindler, Steffen
51. Pirrung, Pascal

51. Riefer, Dirk

53. Uwer, Thomas

54. Margas, Patrik

55. Kehrwald, Peter
56. Kolmann, Raphael
57. Schwarz, Jurgen
58. Gros, Gerhard

59. Wadle, Sabine

60. Ludwig, Norbert
61. Streil3, Magdalena
62. Naumann, Andreas
63. Metzger, Volker
64. Eckert, Hubertus
65. Ebener, Frank

66. Koch, Timo

67. Reinhold, Thomas
68. Eric, Dr

69. Gitzhofer, Freddy
70. Eckel, Philipp

71. Mdller, Andreas
72. Schmitt, Michael
73. Hagedorn, Winfried
74. Roos, Susanne

75. Becker, Patrick

76. Feiertag, Stephan
76. Steimer, Christoph
78. Neumann, Katrin
79. Lang, Rainer

80. Hoffmann, Gerard
81. Braun, Gerd

82. Klesen, Andreas
83. Jonderko, Wolfgang
84. Keck, Michael

85. Lieser, Bodo

86. Gregorius, Martin
87. Hake, Ursula

88. Glaser, Steffen

89. Klauck, David

90. Gesang, Markus
91. Freudenreich, Natascha
92. Mang, Christian
93. Meiser, Frank

94. Jung, Hanswilli

95. Hoffmann, Werner
96. Germann, Franz
97. Scheidhauer, Carmen
98. Trenz, Sarah

Verein/Ort
Sportarena-Bexbach
Sportarena-Bexbach
BSG-Stadtwerke-Saarbriicken
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
SV-Minchweiler
Kneipp-Verein-St.Ingbert

ATV-Dudweiler

Idarer-TV

LG-Saar-70
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach
LTF-Marpingen
Aston-Villa-Birmingham

Berberich
LTF-Mauschbach
Schick+Schdn-Mainz
PKV-Bexbach
Fribi-Fun-Runners
VFA-Neunkirchen
LTF-Kéllertal

Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
TUS-Glan-Munchweiler
TUS-Glan-Munchweiler
Eichelthal

PKV-Bexbach
LG-Ohmbachsee
KV-Niederwirzbach
Fri-Bl-Funrunners

Running-for-Suri
TTC-Niederauerbach
St.Ingbert
Stadt-Homburg
LTF-Mauschbach

LTF-Kollertal

Pl./AK
14.M40
4.M30
15.M40
12.M35
16.M40
7.M45
2.M20
1.M60
2.M60
1.W45
8.M45
1.W20
9.M45
10.M45
11.M45
13.M35
14.M35
5.M30
6.M30
7.M50
7.M30
12.M45
17.M40
13.M45
2.W40
18.M40
14.M45
19.M40
2.W20
8.M50
20.M40
5.M55
21.M40
22.M40
23.M40
15.M45
3.M20
1.W50
24.M40
1.MJugB
25.M40
3.W20
26.M40
16.M45
1.M65
6.M55
7.M55
3.W40
4.W20

Zeit
01:38:12
01:38:13
01:38:13
01:38:35
01:39:04
01:39:36
01:40:03
01:40:35
01:41:01
01:41:02
01:41:04
01:41:12
01:41:30
01:41:45
01:41:52
01:42:01
01:42:40
01:42:45
01:42:57
01:43:15
01:43:26
01:44:02
01:44:20
01:44:24
01:44:25
01:44:44
01:44:49
01:44:49
01:44:53
01:44:54
01:44:57
01:45:10
01:45:17
01:45:19
01:45:36
01:45:38
01:45:55
01:46:14
01:46:52
01:47:35
01:47:43
01:47:52
01:47:55
01:47:58
01:48:13
01:48:40
01:48:43
01:48:47
01:50:20
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19. Limlauf (Limbach) am 27.08.2011

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
107.
109.
109.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Leibrock, Axel
Lang, Jakob

Stein, Gerhard
Wittmer, Kurt
Becker, Karola
Michel, Christina
Nowotny, Johanna
Becker, Mark
Hanz, Thomas
Wild, Gabi
Schario, Felix
Jochum, Bernd
Reimann, Hans
Bost, Ulrich

Hey, Sylvia

Hey, Thilo
Herrmann, Denis
Grol3, Ginter
Fe3-Mangold, Frank
Hermann, Jorg
Nieder, Rudolf
Melzer, Michael
Schéfer, Chris
Kratsch, Sylvia
Hanz, Carolin
Bastian, Michael
Haffner, Hans-Peter
Klein, Thomas
Lanigra, Fina
Fischer, Mareike
Theobald, Michel
Herrmann, Marie-Rose
Freiermuth, Nadine
Heimann, Ina
Brisedoux, Patricia
Vollmer, Marc
Kaiser, Christian
Jung, Birgit
Schmitt, Susanne
Maurer, Christiane

Verein/Ort
TV-03-Kirkel
LTF-Koéllertal
Grojo-LTF-Elversberg
DJK-SG-St.Ingbert
TUS-Glan-Minchweiler
Ladenburg
LTF-Kollertal
TUS-Glan-Munchweiler
TUS-Glan-Munchweiler
LTF-Kollertal
LTF-Kollertal
LTF-Kollertal
LLG-Wustweiler
Lauftreff-Zweibrlicken
Lauftreff-Zweibriicken
Eichelthal
LT-Phoenix-Dudweiler

Dellfelder-Heckeschisser

SV-Miinchweiler
Fribi-Fun-Runners
TUS-Glan-Minchweiler
TUS-Glan-Minchweiler
LLG-Wustweiler
Blauer-Stern-tiberherrn
TV-Rehlingen
TV-Rehlingen
TV-Rehlingen
Eichelthal
LLG-Wustweiler
TUS-Glan-Munchweiler
LLG-Wustweiler
TV-Karlsbrunn
LG-Ohmbachsee

TV-1900-Huttigweiler

Pl./AK
8.M55
1.M70

27.M40
9.M55
2.W45
2.W30
5.W20
8.M30

10.M55
4.W40
17.M45
11.M55
12.M55
9.M50
4.W35
15.M35
18.M45
19.M45
28.M40
29.M40
2.M65
30.M40
20.M45
2.W50
3.W45
16.M35
10.M50
31.M40
4.\W45
6.W20
21.M45
5.W45
3.W30
6.W45
5.W40
32.M40
4.M20
6.W40
7.W45
7.W40

Zeit
01:50:44
01:50:49
01:51:14
01:51:32
01:52:30
01:52:40
01:54:36
01:54:43
01:54:45
01:54:45
01:54:46
01:54:46
01:54:47
01:54:50
01:55:00
01:55:01
01:56:52
01:58:29
01:59:40
01:59:52
02:00:31
02:01:15
02:01:56
02:02:07
02:02:08
02:03:26
02:03:34
02:04:42
02:05:11
02:05:14
02:05:15
02:06:16
02:06:58
02:07:08
02:10:04
02:10:31
02:11:47
02:21:05
02:35:03
02:41:54
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